EXHIBIT 12-NARRATIVE

The FCC issued Public Notice DA 13 — 283, dated February 26, 2013 authorizing certain
Non-Mutually Exclusive Tech Box Proposals Outside Spectrum Limited Marketsto file
Form 349s for their Auction 83 proposals. This “singleton” is one of the applications
identified in DA 13 —283. Applicant Wendolynn Tellez files this Form 349 as instructed
to secure a Construction Permit Grant for Facility |D number 148525, a proposed
translator near Encinal, Texas, file number BNPFT-20030317BAD.

This application does propose a minor change in location, however the transmitter siteis
greater than 39 km from any market grid that would require a LPFM Grid Preclusion
showing.

No new interference is created by this application to any licensed facility, CP, or
application.

The site of this application is within 125 km of the Mexico/US border and per
74.1235(d)(2) ERP is limited to 0.050 kW.

Antenna location changed because the tower identified as ASRN 1208425 on the short
form wasn’t constructed. New coordinates are shown in Tech Box Item [1].

Tech Box Item:

[4] — Antenna Location NAD (27): 28—01—-31N,99-21-08W

[5] — ASRN: 1256082

[6] — Antenna Location Site Elevation AMSL —161 meters

[7] —Overall Tower Height AGL — 97 meters

[8] —Height of Radiation Center AGL — 75 meters (H) and (V)

[9] — Effective Radiated Power — 0.050 kW (H) and (V)

[10] — Non-directional antenna

[12] — Exhibit 12: Narrative, Channel Study

[12a] — Exhibit 13 Overlap Requirements

[15] — Environment — RFE Exhibit 17: A search of FCC records for Broadcast Service
doesn't indicate any other AM, FM or TV facilities on the tower in Item [5].
Maximum RF exposure is 0.09uW/cr?, or 0.05%. This is less than 5% of the total
allowable uncontrolled public access exposure of 200 pW/cn, therefore no further

study is required. When workers are present on the tower, Applicant will reduce power or
cease transmission.



Callsign

KEKO
XHASFM
XHASFM

XHMWFM
XHMWFM
KEKO

KEKO

KQXT-FM
KONO-FM
KSAQ
KQXT-FM
KSAQ
KNCN
KHBE
XHCAOFM
XHCAOFM
XHQIFM
XHQIFM
KBUC

State
TX
TA
TX

EXHIBIT 12 CHANNEL 260 STUDY

FAC ID 148525

City

ENCINAL

NUEVO LAREDO
ORANGE GROVE
NUEVO LAREDO
NUEVO LAREDO
COLOMBIA
NUEVO LAREDO
NUEVO LAREDO
HEBBRONVILLE
JIMINEZ

EL LOBO
ORANGE GROVE
PIEDRAS NEGRAS
SAN ANTONIO
HELOTES
CHARLOTTE

SAN ANTONIO
CHARLOTTE
SINTON

BIG WELLS
CIUDAD CAMARGO
CIUDAD CAMARGO
MONTERREY
MONTERREY
RAYMONDVILLE

Freq Channel ERP_w Class Status Distance_km Sep ClIr

101.7
101.5
101.7
101.5
101.5
101.1
102.3
102.3
101.7
101.5
101.9
101.7
101.7
101.9
101.1
102.3
101.9
102.3
101.3
102.1
101.7
101.7
102.1
102.1
102.1

269
268
269
268
268
266
272
272
269
268
270
269
269
270
266
272
270
272
267
271
269
269
271
271
271

0A
25000 B1
100000 C1
3000 A
3000 A
3000 A
3000 A
3000 A
3000 A
100000 C
3000 A
0C1
3000 A
100000 C1
96000 C1
4400 A
100000 C1
6000 A
100000 C1
300 A
3000 A
3000 A
100000 C
100000 C
48000 C1

ADD

CP

LIC

USE

LIC
LIC
CP
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC

CP

13.66
61.19
114.79
60.39
60.39
53.5
60.39
60.39
104.17
174.01
84.38
120.32
138.72
176.16
177.02
103.68
180.91
103.77
190.09
64.12
196.23
196.23
282.71
282.71
215.03

0 -2.52dB
0 4.87 dB

0 13.56 dB
0 14.67 dB
0 14.67 dB
0 16.83 dB
0 19.08 dB
0 19.17 dB
0 19.93 dB
0 23.27 dB
0 24.04 dB
0 28.07 dB
0 28.52 dB
0 31.11dB
0 31.04 dB
0 33.72dB
0 33.56 dB
0 36.26 dB
0 37.62 dB
0 38.64 dB
0 38.41dB
0 38.36 dB
0 39.21dB
0 39.21dB
0 39.60 dB



